Biscoff Fudge

Ingredients: White Cooking Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder
(Milk), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk,
Sugar, Lactose), Biscoff Spread (Caramelised Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Rapeseed), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Soya Flour, Salt,
Cinnamon), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Acid (Citric Acid)), Biscoff Biscuits
(Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent
(Sodium Bicarbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon). Allergens: Milk, Soya, Wheat, Gluten. May
contain traces of nuts.

Mini Egg Fudge

Ingredients: White Cooking Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder
(Milk), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk,
Sugar, Lactose), Mini Eggs (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey
Powder (Milk), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar Shell
(Sugar, Colours, Glazing Agent)). Allergens: Milk, Soya. May contain traces of nuts and gluten.

Dark Chocolate Mocha Fudge

Ingredients: Dark Cooking Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose), Espresso
Coffee. Allergens: Milk, Soya. May contain traces of nuts.

Oreo Fudge

Ingredients: White Cooking Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder
(Milk), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk,
Sugar, Lactose), Mini Oreo Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder,
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt,
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring). Allergens: Milk, Soya, Wheat, Gluten. May contain traces of
nuts.



